
MUNDINGBURRA State Electorate
Sugar Economic Contribution:

In 2020 / 21 the sugar industry spent and 
generated the following Gross Value Add 
(GVA) and employment in this region.

$29m
GVA which supported an 
additional 230 jobs in the 
mill supply, farm inputs, 
retail sectors etc.
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Australian Sugar Milling Council 2022 Analysis of Sugar Contribution Mundingburra State Electorate

Mill Wages
to 57 employees

Cane Payments
to 8 enterprises and 
14 people employed

Goods & Services*

across 107 suppliers

$6m
$14m
$3m

$52m
301 people  

employed

TOTAL IMPACT

DIRECT

FLOW ON

* Includes State and Local Government payments and community contributions. 
Numbers may not add due to rounding 


